11042900 4,037.39 2 BAG 0.060 3,845.13 7,690.26 0.00 0.00 7,690.26 2.50 192.26 2.50 192.26 8,074.78 

Grand Total 86 2.329 151,017.0

0 

0.00 0.00 151,017.00 4,344.37 4,344.37 159,705.74 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

161.00 

0.00 

0.26 

159,867.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED